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KVV(DU)/COE/17/2025

NOTIFICATION

Subject: - Time Table of | MBBS Examination September 2025.
Timing -

Date - 21/08/2025

9.30 am to 12.30 pm Venue - Dental Examination Hall
Date Day | MBBS

09/09/2025 | Tuesday Anatomy Paper |
10/09/2025 | Wednesday Anatomy Paper Ii
12/09/2025 | Friday Physiology Paper |
13/09/2025 | Saturday Physiology Paper I
15/09/2025 | Monday Biochemistry Paper |
16/09/2025 | Tuesday Biochemistry Paper II

| MBBS - Practical Time Table -

Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry
18/09/2025 | Thursday A B C
19/09/2025 | Friday D E F
20/09/2025 | Saturday G H [
22/09/2025 | Monday B C D
23/09/2025 | Tuesday E F G
24/09/2025 | Wednesday H I A
25/09/2025 | Thursday C D E
26/09/2025 | Friday F G H
27/09/2025 | Saturday | A B

BATCHA:1TO 28 BATCH B : 29 TO 56
BATCHC: 57TO 84 BATCH D :85TO 112
BATCHE: 113 TO 140 BATCHF:141TO 168
BATCHG : 169 TO 196 BATCHH : 197 TO 224
BATCH 1:225TO 250
)

Controller of Examinations,
KVV (DU), Karad.




